NAVAIR TARGETS VS. ACTUALS

NAVAIR
FY20 ACTUALS
NAVAIR FY17 NAVAIR FY18 NAVAIR FY19 as of 31 Mar 20

Prime Contracting

Total Dollars $ 30,875,799,390 $ 27,900,703,687 $21,866,421,711 $ 18,200,826,001
Small Business 5.952% 7.515% 11.319% 6.893%
Target 6.000% $1.9B $1.9B 7.100%
Dollars $ 1,837,669,853 $ 2,096,813,564 $ 2,475,062,660 $ 1,254,634,343
SMALL DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS 1.080% 1.544% 2.249% 1.265%
Target 2.000% 0.950% 0.950% 1.250%
Dollars $ 333,475,488 $ 430,757,286 $ 491,864,769 $ 230,246,058
VETERAN-OWNED SB 1.453% 1.820% 2.700% 1.524%
Dollars $ 448,702,274 $ 507,920,097 $ 590,476,567 $ 277,375,759
SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED SB 0.812% 1.071% 1.414% 0.918%
Target 3.200% 0.670% 0.670% 0.850%
Dollars $ 250,612,198 $ 298,832,310 $ 309,288,443 $ 167,069,675
WOMAN-OWNED SB 0.902% 1.273% 1.510% 1.160%
Target 2.420% 0.850% 0.850% 0.850%
Dollars $ 278,574,477 $ 355,208,536 $ 330,186,147 $ 211,172,251
HIST. UNDERUTILIZED BUSINESS ZONE SB 0.063% 0.100% 0.247% 0.118%
Target 1.120% 0.100% 0.100% 0.120%
Dollars $ 19,457,602 $ 28,018,694 $ 53,996,204 $ 21,463,534

VOSB has no set target from DoD.
Data derived from FPDS-NG Small Business Achievements by Awarding Organization.



Prime Contracting
Total Dollars
Small Business
Target

Dollars

SMALL DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS
Target
Dollars

VETERAN-OWNED SB
Dollars

SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED SB
Target
Dollars

WOMAN-OWNED SB
Target
Dollars

HIST. UNDERUTILIZED BUSINESS ZONE SB
Target
Dollars

NAVAIR HQ FY17 NAVAIR HQ FY18 NAVAIR HQ FY19

NAVAIR HQ

FY20 ACTUALS
as of 31 Mar 20

$ 25,727,226,060 $ 22,003,365,842 $ 15,459,196,955

0.497%
1.1700%
$ 127,975,466 $

0.006%
0.0200%
$ 1,482,540 $

0.106%
$ 27,156,575 $

0.100%
0.0300%
$ 25,736,050 $

0.094%
0.0800%
$ 24,231,380 $

0.00000%
0.00100%
$ - $

0.280%
1.0000%

61,672,063 $

0.000%
0.0200%

7,560 $

0.188%
41,338,633

0.180%
0.0300%
39,678,358

0.013%
0.0800%
2,887,877

0.00000%
0.00100%

0.543%
1.0000%
83,950,244

0.034%
0.0200%
5,284,911

0.076%
11,804,187

0.059%
0.0300%
9,172,181

0.027%
0.0800%
4,200,346

0.00194%
0.00100%
299,457

$ 15,252,440,495

$

$

0.140%
1.0000%
21,335,391

0.007%
0.0200%
1,114,135

0.012%
1,871,455

0.008%
0.0300%
1,287,493

0.036%
0.0800%
5,425,494

0.00000%
0.00100%

VOSB has no set target from DoD.
Data derived from FPDS-NG Small Business Achievements by Awarding Organization.




NAWCAD PAX
FY20 ACTUALS
NAWCAD PAX FY17 NAWCAD PAX FY18 NAWCAD PAX FY19 as of 31 Mar 20

Prime Contracting
Total Dollars 2,033,640,126 2,224,353,047 2,380,896,270 $ 1,013,737,769
Small Business 30.683% 31.074% 36.560% 44.922%
Target 30.000% 30.000% 30.000% 30.000%
Dollars 623,985,115 $ 691,195,091 870,455,673 $ 455,388,826
SMALL DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS 3.818% 3.840% 5.932% 5.783%
Target 5.500% 5.500% 3.750% 3.750%
Dollars 77,641,836 $ 85,413,513 141,226,358 $ 58,626,779
VETERAN-OWNED SB 9.234% 9.929% 13.142% 15.726%
Dollars 187,788,544 $ 220,866,596 312,895,734 $ 159,425,362
SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED SB 4.825% 6.053% 6.667% 10.505%
Target 4.500% 4.500% 4.500% 4.500%
Dollars 98,129,746 $ 134,629,289 158,735,490 $ 106,493,359
WOMAN-OWNED SB 4.810% 4.713% 4.911% 6.391%
Target 6.000% 5.000% 4.500% 4.500%
Dollars 97,823,625 $ 104,830,867 116,922,853 $ 64,792,782
HIST. UNDERUTILIZED BUSINESS ZONE SB 0.491% 0.432% 0.617% 0.907%
Target 1.500% 1.000% 1.000% 1.000%
Dollars 9,976,756 $ 9,598,865 14,698,547 $ 9,192,143

VOSB has no set target from DoD.
Data derived from FPDS-NG Small Business Achievements by Awarding Organization.



NAWCAD LKE
FY20 ACTUALS
NAWCAD LKE FY17 NAWCAD LKE FY18 NAWCAD LKE FY19 as of 31 Mar 20

Prime Contracting
Total Dollars 1,419,286,092 1,572,372,953 1,928,014,977 $ 625,170,438
Small Business 40.690% 52.549% 50.905% 72.317%
Target 38.000% 38.000% 38.000% 38.000%
Dollars 577,507,258 826,273,512 981,459,051 $ 452,105,272
SMALL DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS 6.155% 9.337% 8.424% 11.054%
Target 7.000% 7.000% 7.000% 7.000%
Dollars 87,356,900 146,809,703 162,407,736 $ 69,108,541
VETERAN-OWNED SB 7.999% 8.062% 6.224% 8.194%
Dollars 113,528,262 126,767,844 119,996,970 $ 51,224,537
SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED SB 3.075% 2.751% 2.154% 2.039%
Target 3.000% 3.000% 2.750% 2.750%
Dollars 43,645,226 43,262,821 41,535,330 $ 12,749,009
WOMAN-OWNED SB 6.886% 10.067% 7.813% 12.508%
Target 8.0000% 7.0000% 7.0000% 7.0000%
Dollars 97,725,130 158,284,535 150,626,804 $ 78,195,001
HIST. UNDERUTILIZED BUSINESS ZONE SB 0.537% 0.678% 0.603% 0.631%
Target 1.200% 1.000% 1.000% 1.000%
Dollars 7,625,321 10,668,076 11,625,687 $ 3,946,963

VOSB has no set target from DoD.
Data derived from FPDS-NG Small Business Achievements by Awarding Organization.



Prime Contracting
Total Dollars
Small Business
Target

Dollars

SMALL DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS
Target
Dollars

VETERAN-OWNED SB
Dollars

SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED SB
Target
Dollars

WOMAN-OWNED SB
Target
Dollars

HIST. UNDERUTILIZED BUSINESS ZONE SB
Target
Dollars

NAWCTSD
FY20 ACTUALS

NAWCTSD FY17

NAWCTSD FY18

NAWCTSD FY 18

as of 31 Mar 20

$ 847,556,057
30.783%
27.000%

$ 260,906,809

10.912%
8.000%
$ 92,482,590

8.369%
$ 70,934,780

5.556%
4.000%
$ 47,093,938

3.322%
4.250%
$ 28,152,082

0.037%
0.200%
$ 316,427

$ 1,259,068,120

18.002%
27.000%
226,659,787

8.691%
9.000%
109,420,220

4.096%
51,570,106

2.785%
4.000%
35,059,948

3.179%
4.000%
40,031,924

0.296%
0.150%
3,732,551

$ 1,072,538,607

22.114%
17.000%
237,185,719

7.664%
8.000%
82,197,739

10.015%
107,416,539

7.102%
2.500%
76,170,264

1.242%
3.000%
13,325,717

2.364%
0.150%
25,359,584

$ 811,409,698

$

16.772%
17.000%
136,093,228

4.746%
8.000%
38,507,244

4.965%
40,284,642

3.554%
2.500%
28,833,989

5.258%
3.000%
42,661,536

0.808%
0.150%
6,553,505

VOSB has no set target from DoD.

Data derived from FPDS-NG Small Business Achievements by Awarding Organization.




NAWCAD PATUXENT RIVER, LAKEHURST AND ORLANDO

NAWCAD
FY20 ACTUALS
NAWCAD FY17 NAWCAD FY18 NAWCAD FY19 as of 31 Mar 20

Prime Contracting
Total Dollars 4,300,482,275 $ 3,923,374,905 $ 3,923,374,905 $ 3,923,374,905
Small Business 34.005% 44.455% 53.248% 26.599%
Dollars $ 1,462,399,182 $ 1,744,128,390 $ 2,089,100,443 $ 1,043,587,327
SMALL DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS 5.987% 8.708% 9.834% 4.237%
Dollars $ 257,481,327 $ 341,643,436 $ 385,831,832 $ 166,242,564
VETERAN-OWNED SB 8.656% 10.175% 13.772% 6.396%
Dollars $372,251,586 $399,204,547 $540,309,243 $250,934,540
SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED SB 4.392% 5% 7% 4%
Dollars $ 188,868,910 $ 212,952,059 $ 276,441,084 $ 148,076,357
WOMAN-OWNED SB 5.202% 7.727% 7.159% 4.732%
Dollars $ 223,700,838 $ 303,147,325 $ 280,875,374 $ 185,649,319
HIST. UNDERUTILIZED BUSINESS ZONE SB 0.001% 0.612% 1.317% 0.502%
Dollars $ 24,966 $ 23,999,492 $ 51,683,818 $ 19,692,610

VOSB has no set target from DoD.
Data derived from FPDS-NG Small Business Achievements by Awarding Organization.



Prime Contracting
Total Dollars
Small Business
Target

Dollars

SMALL DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS
Target
Dollars

VETERAN-OWNED SB
Dollars

SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED SB
Target
Dollars

WOMAN-OWNED SB
Target
Dollars

HIST. UNDERUTILIZED BUSINESS ZONE SB
Target
Dollars

NAWCWD
FY20 ACTUALS

NAWCWD FY17

NAWCWD FY18

NAWCWD FY19

as of 31 Mar 20

$ 848,091,054 $ 841,543,726 $ 1,025,772,545 $ 498,067,601
29.159% 34.581% 29.442% 38.090%
29.000% 29.000% 29.000% 29.000%

$ 247,295,205 $ 291,013,111 302,009,615 $ 189,711,625
8.786% 10.588% 9.822% 12.627%
12.000% 11.000% 10.000% 10.000%

$ 74511621 $ 89,106,291 100,747,906 $ 62,889,359
5.812% 8.006% 3.740% 4.933%

$ 49,294,113 $ 67,376,918 38,363,137 $ 24,569,764
4.246% 5.490% 2.308% 3.555%
3.500% 3.500% 3.500% 3.500%

$ 36,007,238 $ 46,201,893 23,675,179 $ 17,705,826
3.613% 5.843% 4.398% 4.035%
3.000% 3.000% 3.000% 3.000%

$ 30,642,260 $ 49,173,334 45,110,036 $ 20,097,438
0.181% 0.478% 0.196% 0.356%
0.150% 0.150% 0.150% 0.150%

$ 1,539,099 $ 4,019,202 2,012,928 $ 1,770,924

VOSB has no set target from DoD.

Data derived from FPDS-NG Small Business Achievements by Awarding Organization.




